Container Options

Garbage

Plastic Carts
SIZE

32-gallons
64-gallons
96-gallons

Garbage
Metal Bins
SIZE
1-cubic yard
2-cubic yards
3-cubic yards
4-cubic yards

6-cubic yards

Rev 3/2019

Recycling

LENGTH

24.25"
31.75"
35.25"

Recycling

LENGTH

82"
82"
82"
82"
82"

WIDTH

19.25"
24.25"
29.75"

WIDTH

29"
40"
47"
56"
70"

Compost

HEIGHT

38.50"
41.75"
43.25"

Compost

HEIGHT

39"
53"
62"
68"
72"

Recycle More, Save More!
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Recology.

Sonoma Marin

WASTE ZERO

Containers and Signage

Recology can provide you with
a free starter kit of internal
containers and signage.

Waste Zero Specialists

Our professional team of
Waste Zero Specialists
provide free technical
assistance, including on-site
waste analysis, staff trainings,
and presentations.

The Waste Zero Team will help you conserve natural resources,
reduce waste that goes to the landfill, and save money.
Together we can make a difference!
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Recoloéy@
Sonoma Marin
WASTE ZERO COM M ERCIAL
800.243.0291 Recycling, Compost &

RSMWasteZero@recology.com .
Garbage Services

Facebook.com/RecologySonomaMarin

This brochure is also available online at Recology.com/RSMresources



Recycle Compost Garbage

Recycling service is provided at no additional Depending on your location, compost service is discounted The best and highest use of some items has not yet
charge. By recycling more and reducing your or provided at no additional charge. By composting more and been determined. These items should be placed in
garbage, it's possible to lower your garbage service reducing your garbage, it's possible to lower your garbage your garbage cart or bin.
level — resulting in cost savings. service level — resulting in cost savings.
California State Law (AB) 341 requires commercial Califo.rnia State .Law (AB) 1826 requires Califorr.nia law |.orohibits the disposal of hazardous
. ) commercial properties that generate four(4) or waste in landfills. Please do not place hazardous
properties that generate four(4) or more cubic yards of more cubic yards of solid waste per week to waste in your garbage cart or bin, as it may harm
solid waste per week to enroll in recycling service. enroll in compost service. human health and the environment.
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Styrofoam Plastic Bags & Film

Coffee Cups,
Snack Wrappers,
Juice Pouches,

Plastics, Hangers,
Hoses, Gloves

Condiment
Unsoiled Cardboard, Clean Glass Clean Metal Clean Plastic Food Scraps (including  Plant Trimmings & Food Soiled Paper Packets
Paper, Newspaper, Bottles Cans, Containers Meat, Shells, Bones, Untreated Wood & Cardboard,
Magazines, Mail, & Jars with  Aluminum,  with Lids on Fruit, Vegetables, Bread no larger than Wooden Utensils o
Cartons Lids on Small Scrap & Dairy) 4 ft. x 4 in. Bagged Animal Cerelies
Metal Waste, Diapers Glassware, Mirrors
| NO... | _NO...| | NO...|

e Batteries, cell phones & electronics ® Napkins & paper towels e Aluminum foil, trays, metal e Liquids ¢ Batteries & cell phones* e Liquids
° Cleramics, mirrors, windows & : Eizjrb(;oiese cups & plates ¢ Animal waste e Paper coffee cups e Concrete, stones & bricks * Motor oil & filters*
« Clothing hangers (il types) = Plestic bags & fim plastcs o amboq o cRt s o e L Ghpe needio & ot
e Condiment packets * Plastic cutlery & straws e Condiment packets e Plactice * Fluorescent lights, tubes & pPs,
e Construction & demolition material ® Propane tanks CFLs* * TVs, computers & other
« Fluorescent lights, tubes & CFLs e Styrofoam . C?oking oil & grease * Plywood, treated & painted wood o Hazardous Waste* electronics*
* Food &food wrappers * To.ys . ) Dlapers ’ Sterfoam * These materials are considered hazardous waste, and will need to be disposed of
* Garden hoses * Wires, chains & cables * Glass * Waxed cardboard by a specialized vendor or facility. Learn more by visiting ZeroWasteSonoma.gov,
e Liquids ¢ Wood e Gloves MarinHHW.com, or NovatoSan.com




